Date

August 13
16

19

22

25

26-27

29

30

September 1
6

9

13

19

20

23

27

30

Head Coach:

Ballard County Middle School
2022 Softball Schedule

Opponent Location

Hickman County Tourney Away

Carlisle County Home
Hickman County Away
Paducah Middle Home
South Marshall Away
Marshall County Tourney Away
Mayfield Home
Graves County Away
South Marshall Home
Paducah Middle Away
Graves County Home
Calloway County Away
Hickman County Home
Livingston Central Away
Carlisle County Away
Livingston Central Home
Calloway County Home

Scott Alexander

Assistant Coaches: Johnny Riggs

Hannah Wrye

Time

TBA

5:30 p.m.
6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.
TBA

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.



